SCA 2025 -2026 CALENDAR

PHONE

MONTH DATE CAMPDRAFT CONTACT
SEPTEMBER @ 20-21 WEST WYALONG CAMPDRAFT NSW JACKIE THOMPSON 0428 237 437
SEPTEMBER @ 26-28 SWAN HILL CAMPDRAFT VIC SARAH MARTIN 0447 186 066
SEPTEMBER @ 27-28 ILLABO CAMPDRAFT NSW BROOKE DODWELL 0408 945 712
CANCELLED
OCTOBER 3-5 RICH RIVER CAMPDRAFT VIC SARAH O’HALLORAN 0458 120 317
TONY STEVENS 0438 251 961
OCTOBER 10-12 CHARLTON CAMPDRAFT VIC LOU SHEAHAN 0427 780 092
TAHLUIA SHEAHAN 0427 748 718
OCTOBER 24-26 BUNNALOO CAMPDRAFT NSW DEBBIE BELCEC 0419 894 798
MELISSA WALMSLEY 0403 172 480
NOVEMBER @ 1-2 TALLANGATTA CAMPDRAFT VIC RENEE PETCH 0412 443 435
NOVEMBER | 5-6 MEN IN CAMPDRAFTING MIC FACEBOOK PAGE
CHILTERN VIC
NOVEMEBR 7-9 CHILTERN CAMPDRAFT VIC SYDNEY SHANAHAN 0428 204 944
DOM SHANAHAN 0427 698 063
NOVEMBER | 7-9 KEITH CAMPDRAFT SA MICHELLE DESMAZURES 0427 560 076
PAULINE KEMPE 0429 654 829
NOVEMBER 14-16 CORRYONG CAMPDRAFT VIC TANYA BANDY 0447 475 822
NOVEMBER @ 21-23 MORUYA CAMPDRAFT NSW MICK WEYMAN 0490 088 233
NOVEMBER  21-23 MERRUIG CAMPDRAFT VIC JASON EGAN 0407 967 185
SARAH REDFERN 0423 394 322
NOVEMBER @ 29-30 TARALGA CAMPDRAFT NSW LYN MADDEN 0428 540 362
DECEMBER  5-7 BRAIDWOOD CAMPDRAFT NSW IAN LAURIE 0408 281 355
DECEMBER | 13-14 ADAMINABY CAMPDRAFT NSW SANDY BRABON 0427 055 388
DANNY BRABON 0264 545 146
FEBRUARY 20-22 NIMMITABEL CAMPDRAFT NSW CHRISSIE FRENCH 0428 824 660
MATT FRENCH 0417 020 757
FEBRUARY 27-28 TUMUT CAMPDRAFT NSW KATRINA WALSH 0438 645 463
FEB/MAR 27-1 BOMBALA CAMPDRAFT NSW KAYLEE INGRAM 0423 048 255
FEB/MAR 27-1 LOCKINGTON CAMPDRAFT VIC EMMA GIBBS 0416 488 215
KAYLA WALKER 0439 021 999
FEB/MAR 28-1 TUMBARUMBA CAMPDRAFT NSW MICHAEL ROUCH 0427 374 122
ALANNA HORSWELL 0409 575 720
MARCH 13-15 DELEGATE CAMPDRAFT NSW NERIDA MANNING 0417 277 665
MARCH 6-8 URANA CAMPDRAFT NSW JENNA KING 0439 929 968
MARCH 7-8 MALDON CAMPDRAFT VIC TAMMY ALLDRIDGE 0428 856 618
SALLY MCGAFFIN 0427 508 789
MARCH 13-15 BRAIDWOOD SHOW SOCIETY JOHN MCGLONE 0412 664 899
CAMPDRAFT NSW
MARCH 13-15 MANSFIELD CAMPDRAFT VIC GEORGINA RICHARDSON 0429 801 446
JOHN MCCORMACK 0408 108 394
MARCH 13-15 WDCA-MACARTHUR CAMPDRAFT VIC JENELLE BAULCH 0428 689 336
KATE STEELE 0427 263 675
MARCH 14-15 FLINDERS RANGES-CARRIETON PRUE FARGHER 0407 718 643
CAMPDRAFT SA NOREEN & PETER ARTHUR 0400 848 077
MARCH 14-15 GUNDAGAI CAMPDRAFT NSW MARK EDWARDS 0407 493 665
DAN LINDLEY 0419 626 641
MARCH 20-22 BARNAWARTHA CAMPDRAFT VIC ROBBIE CAMERON 0427 759 327
CLAIRE DICKENSON 0427 377 444
MARCH 20-22 GUNNING CAMPDRAFT NSW KERRIE SANDILANDS 0431 256 531
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SKIPTON CAMPDRAFT VIC

BACCHUS MARCH CAMPDRAFT VIC

CANDELO CAMPDRAFT NSW
CRAWFORD ANGUS CAMPDRAFT NSW
LUCINDALE CAMPDRAFT SA

MERTON CAMPDRAFT VIC
TARCUTTA CAMPDRAFT NSW
HAWKESDALE CAMPDRAFT VIC
WILBY CAMPDRAFT VIC
COBRAM CAMPDRAFT VIC
GOULBURN CAMPDRAFT NSW

BRUNGLE CAMPDRAFT NSW

TOPAR-BROKEN HILL CAMPDRAFT NSW
WANNON RIVER CAMPDRAFT VIC
BUNGENDORE CAMPDRAFT NSW
CONARGO CAMPDRAFT NSW

CARRATHOOL CAMPDRAFT NSW

HOLBROOK CAMPDRAFT NSW

JUGIONG CAMPDRAFT NSW
MOSS VALE CAMPDRAFT NSW
IVANHOE CAMPDRAFT NSW

SCA AGM & PRESENTATION
BOOLIGAL CAMPDRAFT NSW
CORRINGLE CAMPDRAFT VIC
FLEURIEU CAMPDRAFT SA

MARDI JOHNSON
SADYE MADDEN
KIRSTY TYLER
KATE TOOHEY
BILLY ELLIOTT
KELLY SMITH
MELANIE AUSTIN
ANNA EDDY

LISA SMITH

IRENE HOPKINS
ELISE DELL
LAUREN WHINRAY
SONYA GRIFFITHS
TONY PEARCE
KYLIE CUTHBERTSON
JENN CORBETT

BARB EDWARDS
JANE MERCER
STEVEN HART
KYLIE CHARLTON
TONY CHARLTON
TRACY ODDY
JENNY CLETON
RICHARD TRIGGS
REBECCA SIM
KANDEE THORN
MARGOT ROFE

JO GRIFFITHS
BRITTANY BARKER
KELLY FERGUSON
MELISSA JOB
CAROLYN MCNABB
MOLLY LIPHUYZEN
ROD MCKENZIE

0410 635 593
0499 553 833
0427 700 343
0400 928 383
0418 418 396
0403 521 826
0418 895 661
0413 979 583
0438 977 483
0427 103 530
0439 586 888
0419 605 849
0459 646 319
0419 101 391
0421 420 380
0408 249 626
0269 465 127
0448 966 675
0407 663 067
0405 185 817
0418 676 430
0447 149 695
0437 264 688
0428 678 166
0409 381 959
0437 330 220
0419 666 559
0429 100 161
0427 210 462
0417 142 933
0422 629 930
0407 198 388
0418 605 601
0447 574 562
0403 435 583

SCA Season runs from 1t July to 30" June each year, with memberships due 15t July.
Full Memberships are paid via Members Portal.
Note — Weekend Memberships will no longer be available from 15t July 2025.

NB: When checking if membership is current in SCA Member Portal, sign in and click “Details” tab. Here you can view payment
date and amount/member number, update change of address, as well as view current registered horses. Please advise the SCA
Office of any horse status changes outside of SCA results.

July/ August months see all Zone Presentations being held with the SCA Annual Presentation’s Dinner and AGM held in August.

Clinics/ Schools are also held throughout the year. Get involved with a club in your area by contacting their secretary for upcoming dates.




